FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

		•
The person liable:		
PDMR	Closely associated person)	son (natural Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports	
Last name	GALTUNG D	DØSVIG
First name	KIM	
Business name		
About PDMR		
Last name	VINDHEIM	
First name	IVAN	
Position / role	CEO	
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notif	fication
Initial	Amendment	TC4COT
<u> </u>	7	
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance	market participant
Business name	Mowi AS	

6/20/2025 8:56:35 AM AR686860492

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Description of the financial instru	iment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument	
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	e of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Chana anti-an ana ana		
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excer	sise of a share option program Yes No	5
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	200 000	
Aggregated information		
Aggregated information Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume		
Total amount	8 280 000.00000	
	8 280 000.000000	
Date of the transaction	k 440 19005	
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
	VOCI OLIV Davis	
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Comment		

6/20/2025 8:56:35 AM AR686860492

FINANSTILSYNE	T
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY	

		•
The person liable:		
PDMR	Closely associated perso person)	n (natural Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports	
Last name	GALTUNG DØ	SVIG
First name	KIM	
Business name		
About PDMR		
Last name	ELLINGSEN	
First name	KRISTIAN	
Position / role	CFO	
Tuitial natification	ou amondment to puice potific	nation
Initial	or amendment to prior notific Amendment	ation
Tillida	Amendment	
Details about the is:	suer or emission allowance m	arket participant
Business name	Mowi ASA	

6/20/2025 9:00:28 AM AR686861350

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



Description of the financial instrume	nt/type of instrument
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108
Name of the financial instrument	
Share options allocation. Strike price of	NOK 201.6860.
Nature of the transaction	
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option
Share option program	
The transaction is linked to an excersise	of a share option program Yes No
Currency of the transaction	
Currency	NOK
Price(s) and volume(s)	
Price per unit	41.4
Volume	100 000
Aggregated information	
Average price per unit	41.40000
Aggregated volume	100 000
Total amount	
iotai amount	4 140 000.000000
Date of the transaction	
Date	6/19/2025
Place of the transaction	
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs
Comment	

6/20/2025 9:00:28 AM AR686861350

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

			•
The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely associ person)	ated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports		
Last name	GA	LTUNG DØSVIG	
First name	KI	Μ	
Business name			
About PDMR			
Last name	OA	LAND	
First name	ØY	VIND	
Position / role	CO	O Farming Norway, Icelan	d
Initial notification	or amendment to pr	ior notification	
Initial	O Amendme		
Details about the is	suer or emission allo	owance market particip	ant
Business name		Mowi ASA	
			49



Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	Yes No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	100 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	100 000	
Total amount	4 140 000.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

FINANSTILSYNE	T
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY	

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The person liable:		
PDMR	Closely associated person person)	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports	
Last name	GALTUNG DØ	SVIG
First name	KIM	
Business name		
About PDMR		
Last name	Hadfield	
First name	Ben	
Position / role	COO Farming	Scotland, Ireland, Faroes & Canada East
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notific	ation
Initial	Amendment	
	0 11 11	
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance m	arket participant
Business name	Mowi ASA	

6/20/2025 9:07:15 AM AR686863191



Description of the financial instrumer	nt/type of instrument
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108
Name of the financial instrument	
Share options allocation. Strike price of N	NOK 201.6860.
Nature of the transaction	
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option
Share oution areasan	
Share option program The transaction is linked to an excercise of	of a chare ention program
The transaction is linked to an excersise of	of a share option program Yes No
Currency of the transaction	
Currency	NOK
Price(s) and volume(s)	
Price per unit	41.4
Volume	100 000
	100 000
Aggregated information	
Average price per unit	41.40000
Aggregated volume	100 000
Total amount	4 140 000.000000
Date of the transaction	
Date	6/19/2025
Place of the transaction	
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs
Comment	

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	e who reports
Last name	GALTUNG DØSVIG
First name	KIM
Business name	
About PDMR	
Last name	Villarroel
First name	Fernando
Position / role	COO Farming Americas
	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	Amendment
Details about the in	ssuer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	
	Mowi ASA
LEI number	549300W1OGQF5LZIH349



	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	100 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	100 000	
Total amount	4 140 000.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

			•
The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely associate person)	ed person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	e who reports		
Last name	GALT	UNG DØSVIG	
First name	KIM		
Business name			
About PDMR			
Last name	BRAT	TVOLL	
First name		VILSEN	
Position / role	COO	Sales & Marketing	
Initial notification	or amendment to prio	r notification	
Initial	Amendment		
Details about the is	ssuer or emission allow	ance market particip	ant
Business name	M	owi ASA	

6/20/2025 9:14:14 AM AR686865514



Description of the financial instru	ument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	e or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	e of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excer	rsise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction	Nov	
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	100 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	100 000	
Total amount	4 140 000.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

		•
The person liable:		
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports	
Last name	GALTUNG DØSVIG	
First name	KIM	
Business name		
About PDMR		
Last name	KVIST	
First name	ATLE	
Position / role	COO Feed	
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification	
Initial	Amendment	
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market pa	rticipant
Business name	Mowi ASA	

6/20/2025 9:16:37 AM AR686866313



d persons closely associat	erial responsibilities (PDMR) ed with them	THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instrun	nent/type of instrument	
instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	e or a debt instrument
SIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price o	of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Chave ention nuceus		
Share option program The transaction is linked to an excersion	co of a chare option program	O Vos
The transaction is linked to an excersi	se of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	100 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	100 000	
Total amount	4 140 000.000000	
Date of the transaction	,	
Date Of the transaction	6/19/2025	
	6, 15, 2625	
Place of the transaction		
riace of the transaction		

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

			•
The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely assorperson)	ciated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	e who reports		
Last name	G	GALTUNG DØSVIG	
First name	K	IM	
Business name			
About PDMR			
Last name	M	artins	
First name	C	atarina	
Position / role	C	Chief Technology Officer and Chief Sustainability Officer	
Initial notification	n or amendment to p	orior notification	
Initial	Amendm	ent	
Details about the is	ssuer or emission al	lowance market partici	pant
Business name		Mowi ASA	

6/20/2025 9:20:02 AM AR686867194



Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike pric	te of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exce	rsise of a share option program	Yes No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	45 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	45 000	
Total amount	1 863 000.000000	
Date of the transaction	,	
Date	6/19/2025	
	12, 2, 2	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
	11.	

Ī

The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)	Closely associated person (legal person)	
Info about the one	e who reports		
Last name	GALTUNG DØSVIG		
First name	KIM		
Business name			
About PDMR			
Last name	EIKESETH		
First name	KJERSTI JONASSEN		
Position / role	Chief HR Officer		
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification		
Initial	Amendment		
Details about the is	ssuer or emission allowance market partici	pant	
Business name	Mowi ASA		
		549300W1OGQF5LZIH349	



<u>-</u>	fication of transactions by erial responsibilities (PDMR) ted with them	THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instrur	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	e or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	,
Name of the financial instrument	,	
Share options allocation. Strike price	of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share ontion program		
Share option program The transaction is linked to an excersion	ice of a chare ontion program	Yes No
The transaction is linked to all excers	ise of a share option program	O les O NO
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	25 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	25 000	
Total amount	1 035 000.000000	
Date of the transaction	,	
Date	6/19/2025	
	0, 15, 2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

6/20/2025 9:23:11 AM AR686868233

6/20/2025 9:25:08 AM AR686868837

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable				
PDMR	Closely associ person)	ciated person (natural	Closely a person)	ssociated person (legal
About PDMR				
Last name	G.	ALTUNG DØSVIG		
First name	K	[M		
Position / role	IF	O & Head of Treasury		
	on or amendment to r	prior notification		
Initial notification				
Initial notification Initial	○ Amendm			
Initial	○ Amendme		ant	
Initial	○ Amendme	ent	ant	

6/20/2025 9:25:08 AM AR686868837



- coch paron or ano minancial motiva	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	Yes No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	25 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	25 000	
Total amount	1 035 000.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	GALTUNG DØSVIG
First name	KIM
Business name	
About PDMR	
Last name	ANDERSEN
First name	LARS TORE
Position / role	Group Accounting Director
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	Amendment
Tincai) Americane
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Mowi ASA
business name	



d persons closely associa	ated with them	THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	e or a debt instrument
ISIN code	NO0003054108	
Name of the financial instrument		
Share options allocation. Strike price	e of NOK 201.6860.	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option	
Share option program		
Snare option program The transaction is linked to an excer	rsise of a share ontion program	Yes No
The transaction is linked to an exect	asset of a share option program	TCS W NO
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	41.4	
Volume	15 000	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	41.40000	
Aggregated volume	15 000	
Total amount	621 000.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	6/19/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	